Air-Ride
Cross-reference
2B250-200 A235Y
ContiTech -
Air-Ride®®
© 2019 Air-Ride, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. http://www.air-ride.cc/ Air-Ride®
Air-Ride®
Firestone No. -
Firestone Style 20F
Goodyear -
Goodyear Flex No. 578-92-3-202
85 mm
Φ 160 mm
275 mm
95 mm
MAX. Φ 250 mm
H
2x M10x1.5
G 1/2
M10x1.5
85 mm
M14x2.0
M10x1.5